
City Arts

featured spring  
programs 

CHILD/YOUTH WORKSHOPS

Spring Cookie Fun (Ages 4-6) 
736485, Sat, May 11, 1pm - 4pm, Terwillegar

Bread Making (Ages 10-14) 
736394, Sat, May 25, 1pm - 4pm, Mill Woods   

Sew Your Own Stuffed Animal (Ages 11-14)  
736792, Sat, Jun 8, 9:30am - 12:30pm, Clareview 

Sushi Making (Ages 10-14)  
736255, Mon, Apr 22, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Cupcake Decorating with Friends (Ages 10-14)
736391, Sat, May 4, 1pm - 4pm

The City Arts Centre offers a wide variety of artistic 
opportunities for all ages. Try your hand at crafts, 
visual arts, music & performing arts, photography, 
pottery & sculpture, culinary arts and much more!

city arts centre  
spring classes 2024

enroll today
Register on:  
MoveLearnPlay.edmonton.ca 
or call 311 for more information

 /CityArtsYEG
edmonton.ca/CityArts

Grow your creativity this spring 
and try something fresh and 
new at the City Arts Center! 
Explore our programs and 
workshops tailored for children, 
youth, families and adults. 
Renew and rejuvenate your 
artistic skills!

We have even more programs!  
Check out all of our courses online 
at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

*All programs are located at City Arts unless otherwise noted

FAMILY FRIENDLY WORKSHOPS

Family Spring Cupcake Decorating (Ages 6+)  
736389, Sat, Jun 15, 1pm - 4pm, Mill Woods

Introduction to Sewing (Ages 8+) 
736436, Sat, May 25 & Jun 1, 1pm - 4pm

Hand Printed Mother’s Day Cards (Ages 6+) 
736762, Fri, May 17, 6:30pm - 9:30pm



featured spring programs

We have even more programs! Check out  all of our courses online at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

ADULT WORKSHOPS 

Saree Draping Workshop
736438, Sat, Jun 8, 1pm - 4pm

Painting Lake Louise using Acrylics:  
River Valley Workshop  
738502 Sun, Apr 28, 1pm - 4pm, Yorath House 

Spring Meditation & Mindfulness Retreat
736455 Sat, Jun 8, 9am - 3pm, Yorath House

Fold Forming: Smash & Bash 
Metalsmithing Workshop
736758 Mon, Jun 3 - 10, 9:30am - 12:30pm

Portrait Drawing Workshop
736374 Mon, Apr 8 & 15, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Painting Botanicals: Watercolor Workshop
736365 Thurs, Aprl 25 - May 2, 6pm - 9pm, Muttart 
Conservatory

WEEKLY ADULT PROGRAMS

Leathercraft Introduction: Wallet
736468 Thurs, May 2 & 9, 6pm - 9pm,  
Central Lions Senior Centre

Hand Drumming   
736469 Sat, Apr 20 - Jun 15, 2:30pm - 4pm

Flowers that Glow: Painting with Watercolors 
738522 Tues, Apr 23 - Jun 11,  
6:30pm - 9:30pm, Terwillegar

Illustrating for Storytelling & Written Word 
736476 Mon, May 27 - Jun 17, 2pm - 4pm

Forest Therapy at the Muttart Conservatory:    
736760 Sun, May 26 - Jun 16, 8am - 9:30am, 
Muttart Conservatory 

Still Life Drawing Explorations
736373 Fri, Apr 26 - Jun 14, 6pm - 9pm,  
Jasper Place Annex

Acrylic Painting 1 & 2
736361 Fri, Apr 26- Jun 14, 6:30pm - 9:30pm,  
Dr Anne Anderson

WEEKLY CHIILD/YOUTH PROGRAMS

Hip Hop Miniz (Ages 5-6)
736307 Sat, Apr 6 - Jun 15,  
10:15am - 11am   

NEW Nature’s Mini Movers (Drop In)
Wed, Jan 31 - Jun 26, 10:15am - 11am,  
John Janzen Nature Center

Master Kinder Chef (Ages 4-6) 
736480, Sun, May 12 - Jun 16,  
12:45pm - 2:15pm, Terwillegar

Dynamic Dance (Ages 2-3) 
736315 Mon, Apr 8 - Jun 17 10:30am - 11am,  
Mill Woods

Music Exploration for  
Independent Explorers (Ages 3-5)
736766 Tues, Apr 23 - Jun 11, 2:15pm - 3pm

Acting Up! (Ages 7-10)
736328 Fri, Apr 26 - Jun 14, 4:30pm - 6pm, 
Mill Woods

Night Photography (Ages 12-17) 
 736256, Sat, Apr 13 - May 4, 1pm - 3pm 

*All programs are located at City Arts unless otherwise noted

City Arts


